Draw

5/9/14: Please note some venue may have changed. Please ensure you are aware of any changes that may affect your team.

Round Date

1 Sat
Sat
Mon
Sat
Sat

13 Sep 2014
13 Sep 2014
15 Sep 2014
13 Dec 2014
13 Dec 2014

2 Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

27 Sep 2014
27 Sep 2014
27 Sep 2014
27 Sep 2014
27 Sep 2014

3 Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

11 Oct 2014
11 Oct 2014
11 Oct 2014
11 Oct 2014
11 Oct 2014

4  Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

01 Nov 2014
01 Nov 2014
01 Nov 2014
01 Nov 2014
01 Nov 2014

5 Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

15 Nov 2014
15 Nov 2014
15 Nov 2014
15 Nov 2014
15 Nov 2014

6 Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

29 Nov 2014
29 Nov 2014
29 Nov 2014
29 Nov 2014
29 Nov 2014

14 Feb 2015
14 Feb 2015
14 Feb 2015
14 Feb 2015
14 Feb 2015

7 Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

8 Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

28 Feb 2015
28 Feb 2015
28 Feb 2015
28 Feb 2015
28 Feb 2015

9 Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

14 Mar 2015
14 Mar 2015
14 Mar 2015
14 Mar 2015
14 Mar 2015

Team

Bridge Park
Bucklands Beach
Campbell Park 2
Eden Epsom 1
Glendowie 2
Lynfield 1

Time

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

Captains
Kitua Maro

Sarah Fahey

Karen Sue

Tinka Bowyer

Tokko Shroff
Lin Ma

2014-2015 Auckland Summer Interclub (Auckland)
Open Women 4 Draw

Team 1

Manurewa 2
Campbell Park 2
Bridge Park
Glendowie 2
Sunnyhills 3

Manurewa 2
Glendowie 2
Sunnyhills 3
Campbell Park 2
Bucklands Beach

Glendowie 2
Sunnyhills 3
Campbell Park 2
Bucklands Beach
Orakei 2

Sunnyhills 3
Campbell Park 2
Bucklands Beach
Orakei 2

Mt Eden

Campbell Park 2
Bucklands Beach
Orakei 2

Mt Eden

Eden Epsom 1

Bucklands Beach
Orakei 2

Mt Eden

Eden Epsom 1
Bridge Park

Orakei 2

Mt Eden

Eden Epsom 1
Bridge Park
Manurewa 2

Mt Eden

Eden Epsom 1
Bridge Park
Manurewa 2
Glendowie 2

Eden Epsom 1
Bridge Park
Manurewa 2
Glendowie 2
Sunnyhills 3

5328325

021 1757190
021400831
022 1762828

Team 2

Eden Epsom 1
Bucklands Beach
Lynfield 1

Mt Eden

Orakei 2

Lynfield 1
Bridge Park
Eden Epsom 1
Mt Eden
Orakei 2

Lynfield 1
Manurewa 2
Bridge Park
Eden Epsom 1
Mt Eden

Lynfield 1
Glendowie 2
Manurewa 2
Bridge Park
Eden Epsom 1

Lynfield 1

Sunnyhills 3
Glendowie 2
Manurewa 2
Bridge Park

Lynfield 1
Campbell Park 2
Sunnyhills 3
Glendowie 2
Manurewa 2

Lynfield 1
Bucklands Beach
Campbell Park 2
Sunnyhills 3
Glendowie 2

Lynfield 1

Orakei 2
Bucklands Beach
Campbell Park 2
Sunnyhills 3

Lynfield 1

Mt Eden

Orakei 2
Bucklands Beach
Campbell Park 2

Managers

Anne Marie Maro

Sarah Fahey
Karen Sue

Venue

Eden Epsom (1,2)
Scarbro (9 Out,10 Out)
Bridge Park (1,2)
Glendowie (5,6)
Orakei (3,4)

Lynfield (5,6)
Glendowie (3,4)
Eden Epsom (3,4)
Campbell Park (1,2)
Orakei (1,2)

Lynfield (1,2)
Manurewa (5,6)
Bridge Park (1,2)
Bucklands Beach (3,4)
Mt Eden (5,6)

Sunnyhills (3,4)
Scarbro (13 Out,14 Out)
Manurewa (3,4)

Bridge Park (3,4)

Mt Eden (5,6)

Campbell Park (5,6)
Sunnyhills (3,4)
Orakei (1,2)
Manurewa (5,6)
Eden Epsom (3,4)

Bucklands Beach (3,4)
Campbell Park (1,2)
Sunnyhills (3,4)
Glendowie (5,6)
Manurewa (1,2)

Lynfield (3,4)

Mt Eden (3,4)
Eden Epsom (1,2)
Bridge Park (1,2)
Glendowie (5,6)

Lynfield (1,2)

Orakei (1,2)
Bucklands Beach (5,6)
Campbell Park (5,6)
Sunnyhills (5,6)

Lynfield (3,4)

Mt Eden (5,6)

Orakei (3,4)
Bucklands Beach (5,6)
Campbell Park (5,6)

021 842034
021 2331512
021 1697938

Manurewa 2
Mt Eden
Orakei 2
Sunnyhills 3

Edyn Roberts
Xinhua Wang
Robyn O'Connell
Laura Beattie

2993154

021 0521658
02102766663
027 2235399

Stephanie Kurtovich 021 845171
Tokko Shroff 021 400831
Lin Ma 022 1762828
edyn roberts 09 2693800
Xinhua Wang

Robyn O'Connell 02102766663

Laura Beattie

http://www.tennis.org.nz/CompetitionDrawSchedul ePrint.asp?tgl D=8390

027 2235399
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